
Name Title # Award

Rob Bilton 3 Days to Freedom 1 B

Name Title # Award

Barbara Brown Salt Works 10 G

Rosemary Jones So Serious 28 G

Barbara Burnett Green Beetle on Donkey Orchid 12 S

Kay Cypher Sunrise at the Jetty 13 S

Colin White Blakc Point 15 S

Lyn Beahan Dusk on the Danube 23 S

Jim Coyle Flat Iron 30 S

Wayne Berriman Power 31 S

Anna Morris Green and Gray 33 S

Garry Michels First Quarter Moon 6 B

Kate Bilton Sea Creature 18 B

Michelle de Swardt The Mystical Dancer 20 B

Brian Ferguson Carnivorous Cutlery 21 B

Gordon Mcade The Whistle Blower 24 B

Penny Halleen Hakea Walukara Bud to Bloom 26 B

Steve Cook Sunset Walk 27 B

Name Title # Award

Greg Edwards Mood Lighting 6 S

Leah Squire Tea for One 10 S

John Martin Forked Lightning 12 S

Michael Hewitt The Creation of Adams Apple 5 B

Kay Cypher Waiting for Dinner 9 B

Pat Bell Ceral Killer 11 B

Anne Mead Visiting the Rellies 14 B

Brian Ferguson Why do things go bump in the Night? 15 B

Penny Halleen Colander Power Raeburn Orchids 17 B

Vivienne Greenfield T Ma'am 18 B

Rosemary Jones Nightly Choir Practise 19 B

Projected - Novice

Projected - Open

Projected - Subject -  The Secret Life of a Kitchen Utensil 

JUNE 2021

JUNE 2021

JUNE 2021
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Name Title # Award

Jean Wilson Mushroom Mett 5 G

Patrick Kay Slow Day at Cottesloe Beach 7 G

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Pierre 8 G

Wayne Berriman Memory Lane 9 G

Mary-Jo Gomez-Jackson Foxtails 4 S

Barbara Brown Cool Dude 6 S

Chris Barry Mike 1 B

Max Maujean Denied Freedom 2 B

Alison Smith Underneath 3 B

Name Title # Award

Mark Greenland The Dude 3 G

Chris Barry The Migrants 5 G

Mary-Jo Gomez-Jackson Camelia Trio 12 G

Len Stewart Sunset and Stars 1 S

Susi Nodding Fleurs en Glace 7 S

Max Maujean Shark Barrier 9 S

Alison Smith Just Waiting 10 S

Jean Wilson A Fanciful Landscape 11 S

Celia Sylwestrzak Enveloped 13 S

Irene Kerr Autumn Color 2 B

Nigel Palmer A Walk in the Park 4 B

Alan Berry Desert Storm 6 B

Paul Sauter Blues 8 B

Name Title # Award

Patrick Kay Rear Window 7 S

Nigel Palmer Party Girl 1 B

Colin White Kyle Eggbeater 3 B

Susi Nodding Rolling Alog 4 B

Paul Sauter A Red Head in the Family 5 B

Name Title # Award

Jean Wilson A Fanciful Landscape 11 1st

Susi Nodding Fleurs en Glace 7 1st

Chris Barry The Migrants 5 2nd

Alison Smith Just Waiting 10 2nd

Mary-Jo Gomez-Jackson Camelia Trio 12 2nd

Mark Greenland The Dude 3 3rd

JUNE 2021

JUNE 2021

JUNE 2021

Print - Mono

Print - Open

Print - Subject -  The Secret Life of a Kitchen Utensil 

JUNE 2021
Members Choice - Open
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Name Title # Award

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Pierre 8 1st

Jean Wilson Mushroom Mett 5 2nd

Patrick Kay A slow Day at Cottesloe Beach 7 3rd

Wayne Berriman Memory Lane 9 3rd

Name Title # Award

Susi Nodding Rolling Along 4 1st

Patrick Kay Rear Window 7 2nd

Paul Sauter A Red Head in the Family 5 3rd

Name Title # Category

Rob Bilton 3 Days to Freedom 1 Novice

Rosemary Jones So Serious 28 Open

Greg Edwards Mood Lighting 6 Subject

Patrick Kay Rear Window 9 Print Mono

Wayne Berriman Memory Lane 9 Print Open

Mark Greenland The Dude 3 Print Subject

JUNE 2021
Judges Choice

JUNE 2021
Members Choice - Subject -  The Secret Life of a Kitchen Utensil 

JUNE 2021
Members Choice - Mono
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